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Agenda

Advisory Panel on
Addressing Disparities
In-Person Meeting
Winter 2016

February 9, 2016

PCORI
1919 M St. NW
Washington, DC 20036

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

Subject to change

Welcome and Setting the Stage
Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS
Program Director, Addressing Disparities

Doriane Miller, MD, Chair
Grant Jones, Co-Chair

Addressing Disparities Program Updates
Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS

AD Broad Portfolio: Taking a Closer Look
Cathy Gurgol, MS
Program Officer, Addressing Disparities

Mira Grieser, MHS
Program Officer, Addressing Disparities

Awardee Presentation: A Patient-Centered Intervention to
Increase Screening of Hepatitis B and C Among Asian-

Americans
Tung Nguyen, MD
University of California San Francisco

Lunch

Overview of PCORnet and Its Cohorts
Maryan Zirkle, MD, MS, MA
Program Officer, CER Infrastructure

PCORI's Asthma Portfolio and Evidence to Action Network

(E2AN)
Ayodola Anise, MHS
Program Officer, Addressing Disparities

Break

Dissemination of PCORI Research Findings
Joanna Siegel, MS, ScD
Director, Dissemination and Implementation

HIV Topic Brief Discussion
Parag Aggarwal, PhD
Senior Program Officer, Addressing Disparities

Wrap Up and Next Steps

Adjourn



