



Agenda

**Advisory Panel on
Addressing Disparities
In-Person Meeting
Winter 2016**

February 9, 2016

**PCORI
1919 M St. NW
Washington, DC 20036**

	9:00 AM	Welcome and Setting the Stage Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS Program Director, <i>Addressing Disparities</i>
		Doriane Miller, MD, Chair Grant Jones, Co-Chair
	9:15 AM	Addressing Disparities Program Updates Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS
	10:00 AM	AD Broad Portfolio: Taking a Closer Look Cathy Gurgol, MS Program Officer, <i>Addressing Disparities</i>
		Mira Grieser, MHS Program Officer, <i>Addressing Disparities</i>
	11:00 PM	Awardee Presentation: A Patient-Centered Intervention to Increase Screening of Hepatitis B and C Among Asian-Americans Tung Nguyen, MD University of California San Francisco
	12:00 PM	Lunch
	1:00 PM	Overview of PCORnet and Its Cohorts Maryan Zirkle, MD, MS, MA Program Officer, <i>CER Infrastructure</i>
	1:45 PM	PCORI's Asthma Portfolio and Evidence to Action Network (E2AN) Ayodola Anise, MHS Program Officer, <i>Addressing Disparities</i>
	2:15 PM	Break
	2:30 PM	Dissemination of PCORI Research Findings Joanna Siegel, MS, ScD Director, <i>Dissemination and Implementation</i>
	3:00 PM	HIV Topic Brief Discussion Parag Aggarwal, PhD Senior Program Officer, <i>Addressing Disparities</i>
	4:00 PM	Wrap Up and Next Steps
	4:15 PM	Adjourn